
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Bio-Medical Lab. Sc. and Management  (BLM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUMANA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSBMMS003718 GEN  94.50 92.20  93.93 1

BISHNUPRIYA MALAKARVU25PSBMMS005472 GEN  92.30 90.00  91.73 2

SANJIT PAHANVU25PSBMMS007739 GEN  91.10 90.80  91.03 3

ATIYA BEGAMVU25PSBMMS005680 OBC-B  92.40 86.20  90.85 4

SHAMPA JANAVU25PSBMMS013130 GEN  87.90 94.00  89.43 5

MOUPIYA BHUNIAVU25PSBMMS012213 GEN  87.90 93.20  89.23 6

PALLABI PAYRAVU25PSBMMS012237 GEN  86.50 93.40  88.23 7

NANDADULAL DASVU25PSBMMS003461 GEN  90.40 80.60  87.95 8

SUDIP SAMANTAVU25PSBMMS003589 GEN  86.50 92.20  87.93 9

PRITHA BARMANVU25PSBMMS002159 SC  89.00 84.60  87.90 10

PRITAM MANNAVU25PSBMMS000429 GEN  85.90 92.60  87.58 11

TAMAL SENVU25PSBMMS011774 GEN  84.30 94.60  86.88 12

PRITI GHOSHVU25PSBMMS002999 GEN  83.80 90.40  85.45 13

PIYALI MAHAPATRAVU25PSBMMS011053 GEN  84.26 86.80  84.90 14

MEGHADEEPA DEYVU25PSBMMS003267 UR  84.20 86.60  84.80 15

BARSHA SAWVU25PSBMMS012116 OBC-B  81.40 94.60  84.70 16

POULAMI ROYVU25PSBMMS002587 GEN  81.40 93.00  84.30 17

ARUP DUAVU25PSBMMS008281 GEN  84.00 80.80  83.20 18

SANU DASVU25PSBMMS011678 GEN  82.70 83.00  82.78 19

SUMAN SANTRAVU25PSBMMS011668 GEN  80.00 88.80  82.20 20

AGRADWIPA BHAKTAVU25PSBMMS006842 GEN  83.50 78.20  82.18 21

ANNANYA MONDALVU25PSBMMS003841 GEN  80.00 88.60  82.15 22
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(%)
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SWADHIN SAUVU25PSBMMS007386 GEN  87.90 64.80  82.13 23

SANCHARI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSBMMS004358 GEN  79.70 88.80  81.98 24

KABITA SHAWVU25PSBMMS009082 OBC-B  77.70 94.60  81.93 25

SUDIPTA JANAVU25PSBMMS012682 GEN  79.30 86.40  81.08 26

ANKITA SANTRAVU25PSBMMS010237 GEN  79.40 85.60  80.95 27

ATASHI SAMANTAVU25PSBMMS006746 GEN  84.47 69.60  80.75 28

APARAJITA POREYVU25PSBMMS010482 GEN  77.50 90.00  80.63 29

RANIT GHOSALVU25PSBMMS004266 GEN  78.00 88.00  80.50 30

BISWAJIT SENVU25PSBMMS000421 GEN  78.50 86.00  80.38 31

CHAITALI MAITYVU25PSBMMS009376 GEN  76.30 91.60  80.13 32

SANDIP BERAVU25PSBMMS012041 YGEN  80.00 80.40  80.10 33

ANWESHA SAMUIVU25PSBMMS004728 GEN  77.60 87.20  80.00 34

SUKHENDU DASTHAKURVU25PSBMMS012859 GEN  76.50 90.00  79.88 35

SMRITI BERAVU25PSBMMS012310 GEN  75.20 93.60  79.80 36

MOUMITA CHAULIAVU25PSBMMS012113 GEN  78.00 83.00  79.25 37

SURANJANA MAITYVU25PSBMMS008383 GEN  78.30 82.00  79.23 38

SHREYA PRADHANVU25PSBMMS008578 GEN  75.20 91.20  79.20 39

MOUSUMI SOUNTHVU25PSBMMS005982 GEN  74.60 92.80  79.15 40

PUJA ADAKVU25PSBMMS004131 GEN  74.40 92.80  79.00 41

BIDHAN GHOSHVU25PSBMMS003312 GEN  76.60 85.60  78.85 42

SRIPARNA SENAPATIVU25PSBMMS004540 GEN  74.20 92.00  78.65 43

MOUMITA MANNAVU25PSBMMS002722 OBC-A  73.90 92.20  78.48 44
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NARUGOPAL ACHARJYAVU25PSBMMS012782 GEN  79.99 73.60  78.39 45

SAIKAT KUMAR DEVU25PSBMMS009119 GEN  73.90 88.60  77.58 46

RAKHI JANAVU25PSBMMS004059 GEN  74.20 87.00  77.40 47

GOURANGA DEYVU25PSBMMS011679 OBC-B  75.50 81.60  77.03 48

DIPIKA PARIAVU25PSBMMS006932 GEN  70.40 96.00  76.80 49

SONIA DEVU25PSBMMS008364 GEN  73.70 85.80  76.73 50

MOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSBMMS005969 OBC-B  73.40 86.60  76.70 51

SNEHA MALLICKVU25PSBMMS004932 GEN  72.60 89.00  76.70 52

SAMAPTI DUYARIVU25PSBMMS000604 GEN  76.20 77.60  76.55 53

JULEE MAITYVU25PSBMMS010447 SC  72.10 89.60  76.48 54

SK FARDIN ISLAMVU25PSBMMS005729 OBC-A  73.50 84.60  76.28 55

MADHUPARNA GHOSHVU25PSBMMS000653 OBC-A  73.00 85.60  76.15 56

ANKITA PANJAVU25PSBMMS000370 GEN  72.90 85.20  75.98 57

RUPSA ADAKVU25PSBMMS010490 GEN  73.10 84.20  75.88 58

ANIKET KHANDAITVU25PSBMMS007026 GEN  71.30 89.40  75.83 59

BISWANATH JANAVU25PSBMMS012830 GEN  74.60 79.00  75.70 60

ARJITA GHOSHVU25PSBMMS008894 GEN  71.30 88.80  75.68 61

BUBUN MANDALVU25PSBMMS012994 OBC-A  70.00 91.20  75.30 62

SUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSBMMS009262 OBC-B  71.80 85.20  75.15 63

SWATI MONDALVU25PSBMMS004687 GEN  70.60 88.20  75.00 64

DEBASMITA ROYVU25PSBMMS001452 GEN  70.00 88.60  74.65 65

ADITI CHAKRABORTTYVU25PSBMMS005561 GEN  69.30 90.60  74.63 66
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TRIDIPTA GUCHCHHAITVU25PSBMMS012167 GEN  69.20 90.80  74.60 67

SNEHA MONDALVU25PSBMMS000681 SC  74.10 75.60  74.48 68

ISHANI GHOSHVU25PSBMMS008206 OBC-B  70.40 86.40  74.40 69

SUVRA SHITVU25PSBMMS008594 SC  68.70 91.00  74.28 70

SUBHAJIT DASVU25PSBMMS002969 GEN  70.60 82.40  73.55 71

MOUMITA SAHOOVU25PSBMMS011483 GEN  67.70 88.40  72.88 72

ADRIKA NASKARVU25PSBMMS008816 SC  71.40 75.80  72.50 73

MOULI MONDALVU25PSBMMS012363 GEN  67.00 89.00  72.50 74

PAPIYA MAITYVU25PSBMMS012492 GEN  72.80 70.20  72.15 75

MALI RANI JANAVU25PSBMMS010887 GEN  66.10 90.20  72.13 76

NILIMA GIRIVU25PSBMMS010396 SC  70.00 78.00  72.00 77

SHRABANI SAHOOVU25PSBMMS009772 GEN  63.80 96.40  71.95 78

FALGUNI PRADHANVU25PSBMMS006952 SC  68.00 83.20  71.80 79

SAPTARIMA BHUNIAVU25PSBMMS006511 GEN  66.08 88.00  71.56 80

ANKITA MAITYVU25PSBMMS008736 GEN  67.60 83.40  71.55 81

ANANNYA PATYVU25PSBMMS011137 GEN  67.00 85.00  71.50 82

ANUP MAHATAVU25PSBMMS009438 OBC-B  66.70 85.80  71.48 83

PAPIA PRADHANVU25PSBMMS008407 GEN  69.30 76.80  71.18 84

TAMANNA PARVINVU25PSBMMS004861 GEN  67.00 83.20  71.05 85

ADITYA NARAYAN SAHOOVU25PSBMMS002452 GEN  65.50 87.00  70.88 86

SUSMITA JANAVU25PSBMMS001659 GEN  65.60 86.60  70.85 87

AVIJIT MONDALVU25PSBMMS010468 SC  65.20 86.40  70.50 88
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RANJITA MISHRAVU25PSBMMS010896 GEN  66.80 81.40  70.45 89

PUJA DEYVU25PSBMMS005009 GEN  66.40 82.40  70.40 90

PUJA DEYVU25PSBMMS007305 GEN  66.40 82.40  70.40 91

SUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSBMMS009707 SC  64.80 85.80  70.05 92

SREYA PANDAVU25PSBMMS000191 GEN  65.60 83.00  69.95 93

SAYAN HAZRAVU25PSBMMS012354 GEN  64.80 84.80  69.80 94

RITU DUTTAVU25PSBMMS004794 GEN  67.70 75.80  69.73 95

SOUMYA PATARVU25PSBMMS008682 SC  64.80 84.00  69.60 96

SANKU BERAVU25PSBMMS011682 OBC-A  64.80 84.00  69.60 97

TANUSHREE SHITVU25PSBMMS013106 SC  67.80 74.00  69.35 98

SATYAJIT DASVU25PSBMMS003331 GEN  62.80 85.60  68.50 99

PAYEL KOLEYVU25PSBMMS002869 GEN  64.50 78.80  68.08 100

UJJWAL MAHANTAVU25PSBMMS008954 GEN  64.90 77.00  67.93 101

SUBHA BIDVU25PSBMMS012098 GEN  62.40 84.40  67.90 102

SOMASHREE MAITYVU25PSBMMS009259 GEN  66.80 68.20  67.15 103

SUBHASHREE PORIAVU25PSBMMS009154 GEN  59.40 89.40  66.90 104

RIYA DEYVU25PSBMMS006293 OBC-B  63.80 75.80  66.80 105

SANJIB MAITYVU25PSBMMS009723 GEN  60.60 85.40  66.80 106

AVIJIT SENAPATIVU25PSBMMS003372 GEN  64.20 74.20  66.70 107

KOUSIK SANNIGRAHIVU25PSBMMS010478 GEN  64.00 73.60  66.40 108

ARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSBMMS004812 OBC-B  61.10 80.00  65.83 109

SANATAN DOLOIVU25PSBMMS010296 SC  61.80 75.60  65.25 110
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CHANCHAL DANDAPATVU25PSBMMS010467 GEN  59.40 82.80  65.25 111

SMRITIKANA PATRAVU25PSBMMS010662 SC  58.70 81.60  64.43 112

SRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSBMMS011878 SC  55.80 80.60  62.00 113

SAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSBMMS011575 SC  52.70 77.40  58.88 114

DEBASIS LAHAVU25PSBMMS007401 GEN  51.10 76.20  57.38 115
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SANDIP BERAVU25PSBMMS012041 YGEN  80.00 80.40  80.10 1
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MOUMITA MANNAVU25PSBMMS002722 OBC-A  73.90 92.20  78.48 1

SK FARDIN ISLAMVU25PSBMMS005729 OBC-A  73.50 84.60  76.28 2

MADHUPARNA GHOSHVU25PSBMMS000653 OBC-A  73.00 85.60  76.15 3

BUBUN MANDALVU25PSBMMS012994 OBC-A  70.00 91.20  75.30 4

SANKU BERAVU25PSBMMS011682 OBC-A  64.80 84.00  69.60 5
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ATIYA BEGAMVU25PSBMMS005680 OBC-B  92.40 86.20  90.85 1

BARSHA SAWVU25PSBMMS012116 OBC-B  81.40 94.60  84.70 2

KABITA SHAWVU25PSBMMS009082 OBC-B  77.70 94.60  81.93 3

GOURANGA DEYVU25PSBMMS011679 OBC-B  75.50 81.60  77.03 4

MOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSBMMS005969 OBC-B  73.40 86.60  76.70 5

SUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSBMMS009262 OBC-B  71.80 85.20  75.15 6

ISHANI GHOSHVU25PSBMMS008206 OBC-B  70.40 86.40  74.40 7

ANUP MAHATAVU25PSBMMS009438 OBC-B  66.70 85.80  71.48 8

RIYA DEYVU25PSBMMS006293 OBC-B  63.80 75.80  66.80 9

ARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSBMMS004812 OBC-B  61.10 80.00  65.83 10
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Exam %

10+2 
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EWSPWD 

PRITHA BARMANVU25PSBMMS002159 SC  89.00 84.60  87.90 1

JULEE MAITYVU25PSBMMS010447 SC  72.10 89.60  76.48 2

SNEHA MONDALVU25PSBMMS000681 SC  74.10 75.60  74.48 3

SUVRA SHITVU25PSBMMS008594 SC  68.70 91.00  74.28 4

ADRIKA NASKARVU25PSBMMS008816 SC  71.40 75.80  72.50 5

NILIMA GIRIVU25PSBMMS010396 SC  70.00 78.00  72.00 6

FALGUNI PRADHANVU25PSBMMS006952 SC  68.00 83.20  71.80 7

AVIJIT MONDALVU25PSBMMS010468 SC  65.20 86.40  70.50 8

SUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSBMMS009707 SC  64.80 85.80  70.05 9

SOUMYA PATARVU25PSBMMS008682 SC  64.80 84.00  69.60 10

TANUSHREE SHITVU25PSBMMS013106 SC  67.80 74.00  69.35 11

SANATAN DOLOIVU25PSBMMS010296 SC  61.80 75.60  65.25 12

SMRITIKANA PATRAVU25PSBMMS010662 SC  58.70 81.60  64.43 13

SRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSBMMS011878 SC  55.80 80.60  62.00 14

SAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSBMMS011575 SC  52.70 77.40  58.88 15
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SHREYASHREE BISWASVU25PSBMMS010507 GEN  90.70 87.40  89.88 1

SOUMEN DASVU25PSBMMS003562 OBC-A  86.20 92.80  87.85 2

ARPAN KAJLIVU25PSBMMS011521 GEN  87.00 84.20  86.30 3

RUPAK PATRAVU25PSBMMS011623 GEN  83.20 90.60  85.05 4

PRITAM HUDAITVU25PSBMMS005962 GEN  85.90 80.80  84.63 5

NABANITA ADHIKARYVU25PSBMMS012430 GEN  86.00 80.20  84.55 6

ISHA DEYVU25PSBMMS004407 GEN  85.40 80.20  84.10 7

AZIJ AKHTARVU25PSBMMS006771 OBC-B  83.28 86.20  84.01 8

PRIYANKA SAHAVU25PSBMMS001515 GEN  85.50 79.40  83.98 9

SUMITRA MUDULIVU25PSBMMS010112 GEN  82.00 79.83  81.46 10

BANALATA SARENVU25PSBMMS009998 ST  76.80 91.80  80.55 11

FARDIN HAQUEVU25PSBMMS009242 GEN  78.28 86.40  80.31 12

DIPTO ROYVU25PSBMMS011766 GEN  86.50 60.40  79.98 13

SHUVADIP TANTIVU25PSBMMS003191 GEN  77.50 84.80  79.33 14

SNEHA SARKARVU25PSBMMS005603 GEN  78.60 76.80  78.15 15

TUHIN PRAMANIKVU25PSBMMS007417 GEN  73.34 86.20  76.56 16

PRITAM GHOSHVU25PSBMMS010907 GEN  78.90 69.00  76.43 17

SANJIB GIRIVU25PSBMMS002016 GEN  71.20 88.40  75.50 18

SUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSBMMS012895 OBC-B  73.40 79.00  74.80 19

SOUBHIK SAHOOVU25PSBMMS012659 OBC-B  72.48 80.00  74.36 20

ARUNAVA PANJAVU25PSBMMS004008 GEN  68.38 89.20  73.59 21

SHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSBMMS008882 SC  69.06 86.80  73.50 22
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SANCHITA SAHAVU25PSBMMS011047 SC  66.10 89.40  71.93 23

SNEHASISH ACHARYAVU25PSBMMS012982 GEN  67.14 80.00  70.36 24

MANJITA MONDALVU25PSBMMS008953 SC  71.90 64.50  70.05 25

MD ALIUJJAMANVU25PSBMMS000670 GEN  67.80 74.60  69.50 26

SNEHA NANDIVU25PSBMMS008823 GEN  68.60 69.20  68.75 27

PRANTIKA DASVU25PSBMMS009164 GEN  64.69 80.60  68.67 28

ISHA DEOGHARIAVU25PSBMMS004034 GEN  62.40 85.60  68.20 29

KRISHNENDU JANAVU25PSBMMS006740 SC  63.60 78.60  67.35 30

SOHAN SURALVU25PSBMMS005141 OBC-A  65.40 71.40  66.90 31

RUPSHA PARVINVU25PSBMMS006221 OBC-A  63.10 77.60  66.73 32

SAYAN CHATTOPADHYAYVU25PSBMMS008847 GEN  60.00 86.60  66.65 33

SAGAR MANDALVU25PSBMMS011641 SC  59.50 81.00  64.88 34

TAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSBMMS013090 SC  61.70 73.80  64.73 35

RASHMITA SHILVU25PSBMMS003319 OBC-A  58.05 84.60  64.69 36

RAMANANDA BESRAVU25PSBMMS012818 ST  57.92 84.20  64.49 37

MAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSBMMS008806 OBC-A  59.00 80.20  64.30 38

SNEHA GHOSHVU25PSBMMS008469 GEN  54.70 89.00  63.28 39

CHITTARANJAN ROYVU25PSBMMS007522 SC  58.97 74.20  62.78 40

BHUKYA DHANNAIKVU25PSBMMS010354 GEN  56.40 75.10  61.08 41

PALLAV MAZUMDARVU25PSBMMS007608 GEN  52.77 71.40  57.43 42
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falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOUMEN DASVU25PSBMMS003562 OBC-A  86.20 92.80  87.85 1

SOHAN SURALVU25PSBMMS005141 OBC-A  65.40 71.40  66.90 2

RUPSHA PARVINVU25PSBMMS006221 OBC-A  63.10 77.60  66.73 3

RASHMITA SHILVU25PSBMMS003319 OBC-A  58.05 84.60  64.69 4

MAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSBMMS008806 OBC-A  59.00 80.20  64.30 5

Page 13 of 16



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Bio-Medical Lab. Sc. and Management  (BLM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

AZIJ AKHTARVU25PSBMMS006771 OBC-B  83.28 86.20  84.01 1

SUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSBMMS012895 OBC-B  73.40 79.00  74.80 2

SOUBHIK SAHOOVU25PSBMMS012659 OBC-B  72.48 80.00  74.36 3
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Bio-Medical Lab. Sc. and Management  (BLM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSBMMS008882 SC  69.06 86.80  73.50 1

SANCHITA SAHAVU25PSBMMS011047 SC  66.10 89.40  71.93 2

MANJITA MONDALVU25PSBMMS008953 SC  71.90 64.50  70.05 3

KRISHNENDU JANAVU25PSBMMS006740 SC  63.60 78.60  67.35 4

SAGAR MANDALVU25PSBMMS011641 SC  59.50 81.00  64.88 5

TAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSBMMS013090 SC  61.70 73.80  64.73 6

CHITTARANJAN ROYVU25PSBMMS007522 SC  58.97 74.20  62.78 7
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Bio-Medical Lab. Sc. and Management  (BLM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BANALATA SARENVU25PSBMMS009998 ST  76.80 91.80  80.55 1

RAMANANDA BESRAVU25PSBMMS012818 ST  57.92 84.20  64.49 2
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